
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joey Fisher Maize South High School 221.0 255.0 10

2 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 255.0 8

3 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 228.0 230.0 6

4 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 238.2 205.0 4

5 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 239.2 160.0 2

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 455.0 10

2 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 238.2 430.0 8

3 Joey Fisher Maize South High School 221.0 335.0 6

4 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 228.0 290.0 4

5 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 239.2 245.0 2

Men's 242.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 238.2 470.0 10

2 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 425.0 8

3 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 228.0 405.0 6

4 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 239.2 345.0 4

5 Joey Fisher Maize South High School 221.0 315.0 2

Men's 242.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 1135.0 10

2 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 238.2 1105.0 8

3 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 228.0 925.0 6

4 Joey Fisher Maize South High School 221.0 905.0 4

5 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 239.2 750.0 2

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 4.769

11 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 238.2 4.639

17 Joey Fisher Maize South High School 221.0 4.095

18 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 228.0 4.057

21 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 239.2 3.135


